MAIN CAMPUS
Freshman
Sophomores

Juniors

Seniors

Undergraduate Non-Degree
Masters

Graduate Certificate
Specialist

Doctoral

Graduate Guest

MAIN CAMPUS TOTAL

FIRELANDS

Freshman

Sophomores

Juniors

Seniors

Undergraduate Non-Degree
FIRELANDS TOTAL

BGSU

Freshman
Sophomores
Juniors

Seniors
Undergraduate Non-Degree
Masters

Graduate Certificate
Specialist

Doctoral

Graduate Guest
BGSU TOTAL

Fall 2011

5,219
3,069
2,799
3,716
261
1,629
59
10
570
251
17,583

838
443
299
344
487
2,411

6,057
3,512
3,098
4,060
748
1,629
59
10
570
251
19,994

Note: All freshmen totals include new and continuing freshmen

Note: Graduate Guest includes Masters Non-Degree and Doctorate Non-Degree

Fall 2012

4,804
3,11
2,905
3,696
310
1,604
83
15
576
194
17,298

750
418
289
329
613
2,399

5,554
3,529
3,194
4,025
923
1,604
83
15
576
194
19,697

Number

(415)
42
106
(20)
49
(25)
24

(57)
(285)

(88
(25
(10
(15)
126
(12)

—_ — —

(503)

96
(35)
175
(25)
24

(57)
(297)

DIFFERENCE

Percent

-8.0%
1.4%
3.8%

-0.5%

18.8%

-1.5%

40.7%

50.0%
1.1%

-22.7%
-1.62%

-10.5%
-5.6%
-3.3%
-4.4%
25.9%

-0.50%

-8.3%
0.5%
3.1%

-0.9%

23.4%

-1.5%

40.7%

50.0%
1.1%

-22.7%
-1.49%



