Bowling Green State University 15th Day Enrollment Comparison Fall 2011 vs. Fall 2012

				<u>DIFFERENCE</u>	
	Fall 2011	Fall 2012	<u>Number</u>	<u>Percent</u>	
MAIN CAMPUS					
Freshman	5,219	4,804	(415)	-8.0%	
Sophomores	3,069	3,111	42	1.4%	
Juniors	2,799	2,905	106	3.8%	
Seniors	3,716	3,696	(20)	-0.5%	
Undergraduate Non-Degree	261	310	49	18.8%	
Masters	1,629	1,604	(25)	-1.5%	
Graduate Certificate	59	83	24	40.7%	
Specialist	10	15	5	50.0%	
Doctoral	570	576	6	1.1%	
Graduate Guest	251	194	(57)	-22.7%	
MAIN CAMPUS TOTAL	17,583	17,298	(285)	-1.62%	
FIRELANDS .					
Freshman	838	750	(88)	-10.5%	
Sophomores	443	418	(25)	-5.6%	
Juniors	299	289	(10)	-3.3%	
Seniors	344	329	(15)	-4.4%	
Undergraduate Non-Degree	487	613	126	25.9%	
FIRELANDS TOTAL	2,411	2,399	(12)	-0.50%	
BGSU					
Freshman	6,057	5,554	(503)	-8.3%	
Sophomores	3,512	3,529	17	0.5%	
Juniors	3,098	3,194	96	3.1%	
Seniors	4,060	4,025	(35)	-0.9%	
Undergraduate Non-Degree	748	923	175	23.4%	
Masters	1,629	1,604	(25)	-1.5%	
Graduate Certificate	59	83	24	40.7%	
Specialist	10	15	5	50.0%	
Doctoral	570	576	6	1.1%	
Graduate Guest	251	194	(57)	-22.7%	
BGSU TOTAL	19,994	19,697	(297)	-1.49%	

Note: All freshmen totals include new and continuing freshmen

Note: Graduate Guest includes Masters Non-Degree and Doctorate Non-Degree